You May Be Also Be interested
In:
40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5 Related keyword More
40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5 Leader Tech
Inc.
1.5X2.0X0.5
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5 Details PDF
40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5
Manufacturer Part Number: 40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Part of Description: 40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5--KE40S49--
Datasheets: 40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5.pdf
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2549 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5
Manufacturer Leader Tech Inc.
Description 40KE-CBSF-1.5X2.0X0.5--KE40S49--
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Shields
Part Status 2549 pcs Stock
Width - Overall 1.500" (38.10mm)
Ventilation Vent Holes in Pattern
Type Shield, 2-Piece
Series CBS KE
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks
Length - Overall 2.000" (50.80mm)
Height - Overall 0.500" (12.70mm)
Detailed Description
RF Shield Shield, 2-Piece 1.500" (38.10mm) X 2.000"
(50.80mm) Vent Holes in Pattern Surface Mount
40KE-CBSFSV-2.0X2.0X0.4
Leader Tech Inc.
40KE-CBSFSV-2.0X2.0X0.4--
KE40S47
40K07C
Eaton
FUSE CARTRIDGE 40A
600VAC/250VDC
40KE-CBSFSV-0.5X0.5X0.4
Leader Tech Inc.
40KE-CBSFSV-0.5X0.5X0.40--
KE40S6
40KC36
Eaton
FUSE 1200VAC 750VDC
40KE-CBSF-1.5X7.75X0.45
Leader Tech Inc.
40KE-CBSF-1.5X7.75X0.45--
KE40S50
40KE-CBSFSV-2.0X4.0X0.4
Leader Tech Inc.
40KE-CBSFSV-2.0X4.0X0.4--
KE40S48
40KE-CBSF-1.5X7.25X0.45
Leader Tech Inc.
40KE-CBSF-1.5X7.25X0.45--
KE40S51
40KE-CBSFSV-1.0X2.5X0.4
Leader Tech Inc.
40KE-CBSFSV-1.0X2.5X0.40--
KE40S6